KOJAMO OYJ

KOJAMO OYJ
ISIN:  FI4000312251

Overview

2024/04/19 17:25:00

Price
9.9425 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

1.20% (0.12)

F14000312251
KOJAMO

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

EUR
Other
Stock

2,464 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

9.695 EUR (3,000)
10.19 EUR (3,000)
9.7775 EUR
9.9425 EUR
9.7775 EUR

9.825 EUR

10.67 EUR

2

15

WKN: -

22.50

20.00

15.00
12.50 H
10.00

7.50

\
1750 M‘ %ﬂ'ﬂ "“

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=226233748,219872094
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI4000312251&ID_NOTATION=253012826
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI4000312251&ID_NOTATION=253012826
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e83a08df417e73509f1ea8c03ab7604b09fe3733023a9dfba06c28359d367da8&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=38d89432a12658af9&time=1713637199&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=807528844cf273ccde4a4267e000fbe4cd871dc7e4fccc9c07563f824e3b28db&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e30089144ff65a694&time=1713637199&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=129d646cd6649f44b556c3d32bd8bd22e7dc66ebfeba9e9661c02ca2760b181f&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=062d288b7b9989d5d&time=1713637199&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c45196caad72624a9f6dd2e29ab1375799b668cb6f12793838c13a7c0a112905&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ac12ba669cedd696b&time=1713637199&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ec27c7d35099c9131a4f0ed0953dab1bdc6d86a26e47e1c7a73c56d97554876&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c8f14698b2b27e909&time=1713637199&tool=RSC

KOJAMO OYJ

Details

2024/04/19 17:25:00

Price
9.9425 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.20% (0.12)

ISIN F14000312251
Symbol KOJAMO
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,464 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.695 EUR (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 10.19 EUR (3,000)
Open 9.7775 EUR
High 9.9425 EUR
Low 9.7775 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.825 EUR
VWAP 10.67 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +27.59% -12.98% -44.02%
Perf (abs.) +2.15 -1.48 -7.82
Beta 1.43 1.63 0.97
Volatility  35.10 35.65 34.29

CESKAS

spofitelna

22.50
20.00
L7.50
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2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KOJAMO 0OYJ

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaqg Helsinki
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/

Time

14:36

14:05

17:29

08:14

17:25

9.8505 EUR (0)
10.5428 EUR (0)

10.8100 EUR (1,760)
9.7598 EUR (1,498)
11.9750 EUR (2024/01/09)
9.6150 EUR (2024/04/17)
12.0900 EUR (2023/12/28)
7.5025 EUR (2023/10/25)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

9.89 EUR  0.01 1

9.845 EUR 0.00 2

9.97 EUR  1.86 849
9.73EUR  0.00 1

9.9425 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=253012826
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327034134
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327481049
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220791577
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333870382

KOJAMO OYJ

CESKAS

spofitelna

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
01/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

08:26 9.71 EUR

18:10 12.30 USD

08:11 9.695 EUR

19:35 9.965 EUR

0.00

0.07

0.00

0.00

15
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=221393659
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=299409742
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327481047
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227841637

KOJAMO OYJ

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

»x kojamo

Contact Details
KOJAMO

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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CESKAS

spofitelna
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